ROYALTY GENERAL
&= CONSTRUCTION SUBCONTRACT
Royalty General Construction Ltd CHANGE ORDER

2580 Matheson Blvd E, Mississauga ON L4W 4J1
T:416-233-1194 | F: 416-233-8403

DATE: Jan 6, 2025 SCO: 002

PROJECT NAME: SDM#3755-Fitout-Kitchener PROJECT NUMBER: 25101

REFERENCE QUOTATION FOR: Consult Mechanical LTD.
WORK PACKAGE: 15700 SUBCONTRACT #: 40442

We are pleased to provide the following subcontract change order for labour and materials to complete the described work.

SCOPE OF WORK:

PCO #PCO - 04 - CCNO4 Pricing
Delete roof mounted exhaust fan EF-5 and its notes, associated control, ductwork, and etc. Not used.

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS:

Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
PCO# PCO - 04-HVAC Work 1.00 225.00 225.00
Total $225.00
(Plus HST)
SUBCONTRACT SUMMARY:
Original Subcontract Amount $ 157,342.00
Previous Change Orders 735.00
Subcontract Amount before this Change Order 158,077.00
Amount of this Change Order 225.00
Current Subcontract Amount, including this Change Order (plus HST) $ 158,302.00

If you have any questions regarding this subcontract change order, please do not hesitate to call.

SO AGREED:
Consult Mechanical LTD. Royalty General Construction Ltd
Date Date

All terms per Original Subcontract

Page 1of1



